Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

90 mm

Korkeus:

198 mm

Kierre:

mm

Tiiviste ulko-9 :
mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
mm

MP 4062

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

SEAT CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
IBIZA

IBIZA

IBIZA
IBIZA
SKODA FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
VW POLO
POLO
POLO

ATD, BMT , AXR
ASY

ASZ, BLT

ASY

ATD, BMT, AXR, BMT,
AXR, AXR, BMT

ASZ, BLT
AMF
ASZ, BLT
ASY

ATD, AXR
AMF

ASY

ATD, AXR
ASY

ASY

AXR, ATD , BMT

AMF, BAY

fuel filters

09/02
09/02
10/02
02/02

02/02

02/02
05/02
06/03
04/00
04/00
04/03
11/99
01/00
12/99
10/01
10/01

10/01



POLO ASZ, BLT 11/03



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 0450906322

CLEAN: DN1903

FIAAM: F5628

FILTRON: PP839/5

FRAM: PS9480
MAHLE-KNECHT: KL157D
MANN & HUMMEL: WK853/12
PURFLUX: FCS475
PUROLATOR: F68248

TEHO: 6234

VAG / VW-AUDI: 6Q0127400A, 6Q0127400B, 6Q0127401, 6Q0127401B
WIX: WF8269



